VARIOCAGE

original single



0 Floor Rear

00366
003%0
00376
00363
00379
00380
00378
00381

1X

Product no

MNo of items

00366 X4
00390 x4
00376 X4
00363 X5
00379 X6 2X
00380 X6
00378 X7
00381 X8
Product no | Pipes Mo of items

Lower Panel e

00366
003%0
00376
00363
00379
00380
00378
00381

1X

Product no

No of itemns

00366
00390
00376
00363
00379
00380
00378
00381

1X

Product no

No of items

 E—

© sicevar

00366 X4
00390 X4
00376 X4
00363 X5
00379 Xé 2X
00380 Xé
00378 X7
00381 X8
Productno| Pipes | Noof items

00366
00390
00376
00363
00379
00380
00378
00381

1X

Product no

Mo of items

00366
003%0
00376
00363
00379
00380
00378
00381

1X

Product no

Mo of items

00366
003%0
00376
00363
00379
00380
00378
00381

1X

Product no

No of itemns

00366
003%0
00376
00363
00379
00380
00378
00381

1X

Product no

MNo of items

MBLY KIT IS DIMENSIONED FOR THE LARGEST CAGE, FOR SMALLER CAGES YOU HAVE MORE PARTS THAN YOU NEED

M-460641D M-SMaEX141A M-SMEX12 M-460641A0Q ALLEN KEY 4
5X 14X 2X 2X 1X
rubber red
M-R3015M55 M-B132655LD M-VBMS5X16 M-10240
4X 4X 4X 4X
4 @13mm .

©

plastic

[ &

M-460641AY
00366 8X
00390 8%
00376 ax
00363 10%
00379 12X
00380 12X
00378 14X
00381 16X

rubber end caps

M-460641BA
00366 8x
00370 8x
00376 8X
00363 10X
00379 12X
00380 12X
00378 14X
00381 16X

plastic end caps




M-R3015M55 M-B132655LD M-VBM5X16
2X 2X 2X
i . @13mm -
plastic

Floor Front

over piece

Floor Rear

under piece

51?-? T

2a

Sid

ebar e

M-460641AY
00366 BX
00390 8X
00376 BX
00363 10X
00379 12X
00380 12X
00378 14X
00381 16X

rubber end caps

,}1%?' T

2
Sidebar e

M-460641BA
00366 8X
00390 8X
00376 8x
00363 10X
00379 12X
00380 12X
00378 14X
00381 16X

plastic end caps
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M-460641D

3X
(O]

rubber

A\

| S )

For easiest assembling method
Roof Front lay the pieces upside down on a
over piece flat smooth surface.

S

Both pieces must be inserted in
PARALLEL POSITION

Roof Rear

under piece

CLICK!




M-SMEX141A

2X

|

M-R3015M5S

2X

M-B132655LD M-VBMSX16
2X 2X
@13mm . .

o | &

plastic
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WARNING!
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Escape Hatch

M-460641D

2X

—
(O]

rubber




Escape Hatch

ZAN

IMPORTANT!
The band must go through
both plates.

M-460641A0

2X

) 4

red

M-10240
4X

=0
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